
             
             
             
          

         
         

          
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
   

Richmond/Wayne County 
Wedding Planner 

 Wedding Venues 

Hayes Arboretum   (765) 962-3745 hayesarboretum.org/weddings 

4th Floor Blues Club  (765) 247-0567 4parker.com/4th-floor-blues-club.html 

The Olde North Chapel  (765) 962-3627 theoldenorthchapel.com/    

Richmond Rose Garden  (765) 983-7275 richmondrosegarden.com/ 

Cope Environmental Center (765) 955-3188 copeenvironmental.org/rentals/ 

Starr Gennett Building  (765) 983-7275  

 

Springwood Chapel  (765) 983-7275   

 

The Historic Meeting  (765) 874-1649  historicmeetinghouseatnewgarden.com 
House at New Garden            
    

 

richmondindiana.gov/location/starr-
gennett-building 

anc.apm.activecommunities.com/
cityofrichmond 



  

  

 

Hotels:  
Home2 Suites by Hilton  (765) 227-2750 hilton.com/en/home2/ 

Holiday Inn    (765) 488-1975 ihg.com/holidayinn 

Hampton Inn & Suites  (765) 966-5200 hilton.com/en/hampton/ 

Quality Inn    (765) 488-0931 choicehotels.com/ 

Best Western Classic Inn  (765) 939-9500 bestwestern.com/en_US.html  

Comfort Inn    (765) 935-4766 choicehotels.com/ 

Motel 6    (765) 966-6559 motel6.com/en/home.html 

Motels:  
Travelodge by Wyndham (765) 966-4900 wyndhamhotels.com/travelodge 

Red Roof Inn   (765) 962-7576 redroof.com 

Area Guest Lodging Options 

 

 

Corner Café at the Leland:  (765) 598-4032 

Cordial Cork:     (765) 983-3022 

Reid Cakes and Catering:  (765) 983-3022 

Firehouse BBQ and Blues:  (765) 488-0312 

Little Sheba’s:    (765) 962-2999 

Maria Mitrione’s :   (765) 966-5646    

Old Richmond Inn:    (765) 962-2247 

 Area Catering 



             
             

  

 Cake Shops/Bakeries 

Lisa Cakes    (765) 993-2953 facebook.com/LisaCakes-LLC-
1985787871692657 

The Bakery    (765) 488-1663 facebook.com/themainstreetbakeryllc  

Hannah’s Bakery & Café  (765) 488-2049 hannahsbakerycafe.business.site   

Cinnamon Spice Bakery   (765) 855-3344 cinnspicebakery.com  

La Petite Pastry Shop  (765) 939-6184 lapetitepastryshop.com 

Lisa Cakes    (765) 993-2953 facebook.com/LisaCakes-LLC               

Reid Cakes & Catering  (765) 983-3133  

 

Sweet Blessings   (765) 488-8387 

 Florists 

Leaning Lily   (765) 373-3200 leaninglily.com 

Flowers by Carla  (765) 935-4649 flowersbycarla.org  

Laura’s Event Florals (765) 259-5120 facebook.com/lauraseventfloral 

Jack Daggy Flowers (765) 962-5596 jackdaggyflowers.com 

Pleasant View Nursery (765) 935-5120 pleasantviewnursery.com 

reidhealth.org/about/dining-        
shopping-at-reid/cafe-at-twelve-
hundred/catering/request-catering 

 



 
 Bridal Shops 

Dance With Me Bridal & Occasion Wear  (765) 935-2743 

Armstrong Cleaners & Formal Wear   (765) 966-2521 

Dillard’s-Richmond     (765) 966-8211 

 Photographers 

Scout Wampler Photography  (765) 969-1883 scoutwampler.com/ 

Lindsey Photography   (765) 969-4676 lindseyphotography10.mypixieset.com 

Susana Tanner Photography  (765) 914-7546 susannatannerphotography.com/ 

Sonset Photography & Imagery  (765) 977-6044 cynthiarauchphotography.com/ 

Ember and Ash Photography  (765) 277-6044 emberandashphotos.com/ 

Free Your Soul Photography  (765) 993-4631 freeyoursoulphotography.com/ 

 Jewelers 

Kay Jewelers  (765) 962-8982 

Hoppe Jewelers  (765) 962-7411 

G&S Jewelers  (765) 965-3911 

Davis Jewelry Co.  (765) 966-1232 

 

A & A Luxury Limousine  (765) 288-2270 aaluxlimo.com/ 

Aadvance Limousines  (317) 716-1202 317limousines.com/ 

Classic Touch Limousine  (317) 873-8600 classictouchlimo.com/ 

Antique Limousine of Indiana (317) 417-7783 indylimorental.com/ 

 

Limousines 


